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The meeting was organized well.

Response N= %
5 (high) 19 59%
4 11 34%
3 (med) 2 6%
2 0 0%
1 (low) 0 0%
Total 32 100%
Average Rating 4.53
The speakers presented interesting and relevant information.

Response = %
5 (high) 13 41%
4 9 28%
3 (med) 10 31%
2 0 0%
1 (low) 0 0%
Total 32 100%
Average Rating 4.07

I understand the purpose and potential role of a Children's Leadesrhip Council in Contra Costa County.

Response = %
5 (high) 12 38%
4 14 44%
3 (med) 6 19%
2 0 0%
1 (low) 0 0%
Total 32 100%
Average Rating 4.17

After attending this meeting, | feel hopeful about working together to achieve a common vision for

children and families in our community.

Response N= %
5 (high) 14 44%
4 12 38%
3 (med) 6 19%
2 0 0%
1 (low) 0 0%
Total 32 100%
Average Rating 4.27
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I am likely to attend the next Children's Leadership Council meeting.

Response N= %
5 (high) 22 69%
4 8 25%
3 (med) 1 3%
2 0 0%
1 (low) 0 0%
No Response 1 3%
Total 32 100%
Average Rating 4.50

Overall, | was satisfied with the meeting.

Response N= %
5 (high) 18 56%
4 11 34%
3 (med) 3 9%
2 0 0%
1 (low) 0 0%
Total 32 100%
Average Rating 4.47

What was the most valuable thing you heard or learned in today's meeting? (Multiple responses allowed)

Response Categories # Responses %
Networking & Learning from participants 10 28%
Shared goals 7 19%
Framework for Collective Action 4 11%
Strong will & commitment to collaborate 3 8%
Pair of ACEs 2 6%
Great Meeting; Great Team 2 6%
Protective Factors 1 3%
Resources; CLC landing page 1 3%
Understanding silos in current system 1 3%
No response 5 14%
Total 36 100%

What was the least useful thing you heard or learned in today's meeting? What would have made it more
useful? (Multiple responses allowed)

Response Categories # Responses %
Nothing; Everything was useful 7 22%
Review of Framework 3 9%
Process (meeting length, pairs, introductions) 3 9%
Review of ACEs 1 3%
Want more focus on systems, "soil/roots" 1 3%
Focus on "funding new" vs strengthening what exists 1 3%
Would like more parent voice/representation 1 3%
No Response 15 47%

Total 32 100%
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Was there anything you had difficulty understanding during today's meeting? If yes, please describe.

(Multiple responses allowed)
Response Categories

# Responses

%

Nothing; All was useful 8 28%
What We Do 2 7%
Timeline for action 2 7%
Difficulty hearing some speakers 2 7%
Interested in evidence behind Protective Factors 1 3%
Structure of CLC (future meetings) 1 3%
No Response 13 45%
Total 29 100%

What is one thing you will take from this meeting and put into practice? (Multiple responses allowed)

Response Categories

# Responses

%

Continue collaboration/relationship-building 7 22%
Learn about resources mentioned (ACEs, First 5) 3 9%
Pair of ACEs 2 6%
Advocacy, involvement in public policy 2 6%
Share info with other parents, staff 2 6%
Five Protective Factors 1 3%
Align our work to CLC vision/goals 1 3%
Identify data/indicators 1 3%
Include other community advocates 1 3%
Nothing yet. Excited to see where this goes. 1 3%
No Response 11 34%
Total 32 100%
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